

CONTESTANT NUMBER

TO BE COMPLETED BY STAFF

Little Miss Minden Pageant Entry Form

Check only one category below. Complet	e a separate form for each participa	nt. Return this page w	rith your entry fee.	
Baby Miss Minden (0-24monToddler Miss Minden (25monPetite Miss Minden (5-7yrs)	nths-4yrs)* Pre-Teen I	Little Miss Minden (8-10yrs)Pre-Teen Miss Minden (11-12yrs)Junior Miss Minden (13-14yrs)		
Must be accompanied by a parent				
Please Print:				
Name:		Age:	Year/Months	
First	Last			
Parents Names:				
Mailing Address:	Phone:			
Parents email address:				
Hair Color: Eye Col	or: # of Siblings: _	,Br	othersSisters	
School:	Grade:	Birth Date: _	/	
School Activities:				
Hobbies:				
Favorite Food:	Favorite TV Show	Favorite TV Show/Movie:		
Favorite Toy:	Pets:			
I hereby give my child permission to enter the Littleystem. I understand that action to the contrary contaff members of the pageant from liabilities due to Minden Pageant. I understand that there will be no	ould result in disqualification from the page to theft, loss, accident or injury while partici	ant. I agree to hold harmle pating in or having to do w	ess, the directors and	
Parent/Guardian Signature		 Date		





Little Miss Minden Pageant Entry Form Miss Photogenic (Optional)

You do NOT have to participate in this portion of the pageant. Please check the box and fill out the following portion of the form only if your child is participating in Miss Photogenic and you have included an additional \$10.00 and one photo.

☐ I would also like to part additional \$10.00 and a	•	e "Miss Photogenic" portio	on of the contest. I have	enclosed an
Name:			Age:	Year/Months
First		Last		
	KEEP	P THIS PORTION FOR YOUR I	NFORMATION	
ſ	Mail entry fo	rms to: YWSC, P.O. Box 4	82, Minden, LA 71058	
	Pageant wil	ll begin at 9:30 am on Satur	day January 15, 2022	
Location: Minden High School	Auditorium	Registration Time: 8:1	5 am	
Entry Fee: \$35.00 per entry Deadline: <u>NO</u> entries will be accepted after January 5, 2022.				2.
Entry Forms: Entry forms must	t be printed ar	nd mailed in with fees. NO E	MAILED entry forms will be	e accepted.
Miss Photogenic (Optional): A	dditional \$10.	.00 fee (Mail ONE photo and	d fee with entry form. Any s	size up to 8x10)
Questions: Call/Text or email I	Elizabeth Cam _l	pbell (225) 485-5757 or eliz	abethecampbell16@gmail.	com
Please put "Little	Miss Minden	" in the subject box		

Admission: \$5.00 per person, ages 2 and under free. One parent or guardian will be admitted free per contestant.

Pageant Guidelines

- Open to Webster Parish residents and/or students ONLY.
- Sunday wear or Pageant dress is appropriate for ages 0-14 years.
- Doors will open at 8:00 am. You may walk the stage until 9:00am. A map of the stage will be provided.
- All winners will be presented at the Miss Minden Pageant at 7:00pm on January 15, 2022.
- ABSOLUTELY NO ENTRIES ACCEPTED AT DOOR OR BY EMAIL!
- Make checks payable to "Young Women's Service Club"
- If a contestant has previously won an age division, they cannot compete in that same division again.

Helpful Hints for Competition

- Make sure your dress fits you properly and is not too mature for your age.
- Smile and have a great time!!